
ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

202.0200 

206.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

401.0100 

415.0100 

503.0100 

503.0200 

503.0300 

603.0100 

603.0200 

607.0100 

607.0200 
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WAIANAE BASEYARD 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM 
APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Asphalt Concrete Channel 28 

Removal of Existing Chain Link Fence and Footings 28 

Excavation and Embankment for Drainage Structures 35 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

HMA Pavement, Mix No. V 330 

Cold Planing 2765 

Storage Container Slab-on-Grade Foundation 58 

Equipment Slab-on-Grade Foundation 5 

Slab-on-Grade Foundation near Wash Rack 11 

Trench Drain 85 

Clean Existing Culverts FA 

4-Feet High, Chain Link Fence 12 

6-Feet High, Chain Link Fence 16 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 

Ton $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

LF $ $ 

FA FA $ 7,500.00 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 



626.0100 

627.0100 

640.0100 

640.0200 

648.0100 

660.0100 

681.0100 

681.0200 

681.0300 

684.0100 

685.0100 

699.0100 
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Adjusting Sewer Cleanout Cover 

Adjusting Electrical Box 

Concrete Channel 

Concrete Channel Transition 

Field-Posted Drawings 

Electrical System 

Water Polisher Treatment Device 

Maintenance of Water Polisher Treatment Device 

Pipe Bollard 

Storm Water Sampling Equipment 

Hazardous Material Storage Container 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items 
(Waianae Baseyard) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Waianae Baseyard) 

1 

4 

6 

11 

LS 

LS 

1 

9 

5 

1 

2 

LS 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LS LS $ 

LS LS $ 

EA $ $ 

Month $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

LS LS $ 

$ 



ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

202.0200 

206.0100 

207.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

401.0100 

402.0100 

503.0100 

503.0200 

603.0100 

603.0200 

603.0300 

604.0100 
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WINDWARD BASEYARD 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement 4433 

Removal of Existing Asphalt Wheelstops 20 

Excavation and Embankment for Drainage Structures 40 

Ditch and Channel Excavation 5 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

HMA Pavement, Mix No. V 535 

Seal Coat 3,838 

Equipment Slab-on-Grade Foundation 5 

Concrete Sampling Boxes 2 

12-lnch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class Ill 8 

18-lnch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class Ill 4 

Clean Existing Culverts FA 

Retrofit Existing Drain Inlet Grate 3 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

SY $ $ 

EA $ $ 

CY $ $ 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 20,000.00 

Ton $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

EA $ $ 

LF $ $ 

LF $ $ 

FA FA $ 15,000.00 

EA $ $ 



626.0100 

648.0100 

659.0100 

681.0100 

682.0100 

682.0200 

684.0100 

695.0100 

699.0100 
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Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover 1 EA $ $ 

Field-Posted Drawings LS LS LS $ 

Erosion Control Matting 120 SY $ $ 

Pipe Bollard 2 EA $ $ 

Drain Inlet Filter Baskets 1 EA $ $ 

Maintenance of Drain Inlet Filter Baskets 9 Month $ $ 

Storm Water Sampling Equipment 2 EA $ $ 

Maintenance of Existing Field Offices FA FA FA $ 20,000.00 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS LS LS $ 
(Windward Baseyard) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Windard Baseyard) $ 

a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS $ 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection. 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
2 
3 The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16- Subcontracts. 
4 
5 The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 695 - Maintenance of 
6 Existing Field Offices and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount 
7 bidders are allowed to bid. 
8 
9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid 

10 indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a 
11 maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to 
12 reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the 
13 successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined 
14 after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon 
15 the bidder. 
16 
17 
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