WAIANAE BASEYARD						
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0100	Removal of Existing Asphalt Concrete Channel	28	LF	\$	\$	
202.0200	Removal of Existing Chain Link Fence and Footings	28	LF	\$	\$	
206.0100	Excavation and Embankment for Drainage Structures	35	CY	\$	\$	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00	
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	330	Ton	\$	\$	
415.0100	Cold Planing	2765	SY	\$	\$	
503.0100	Storage Container Slab-on-Grade Foundation	58	SY	\$	\$	
503.0200	Equipment Slab-on-Grade Foundation	5	SY	\$	\$	
503.0300	Slab-on-Grade Foundation near Wash Rack	11	SY	\$	\$	
603.0100	Trench Drain	85	LF	\$	\$	
603.0200	Clean Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	\$ 7,500.00	
607.0100	4-Feet High, Chain Link Fence	12	LF	\$	\$	
607.0200	6-Feet High, Chain Link Fence	16	LF	\$	\$	

626.0100	Adjusting Sewer Cleanout Cover	1	EA	\$	\$
627.0100	Adjusting Electrical Box	4	EA	\$	\$
640.0100	Concrete Channel	6	LF	\$	\$
640.0200	Concrete Channel Transition	11	LF	\$	\$
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$
660.0100	Electrical System	LS	LS	LS	\$
681.0100	Water Polisher Treatment Device	1	EA	\$	s
681.0200	Maintenance of Water Polisher Treatment Device	9	Month	\$	\$
681.0300	Pipe Bollard	5	EA	\$	\$
684.0100	Storm Water Sampling Equipment	1	EA	\$	\$
685.0100	Hazardous Material Storage Container	2	EA	\$	\$
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (Waianae Baseyard) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$
SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Waianae Baseyard)					\$

WINDWARD BASEYARD						
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE						
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
202.0100	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	4433	SY	\$	\$	
202.0200	Removal of Existing Asphalt Wheelstops	20	EA	\$	\$	
206.0100	Excavation and Embankment for Drainage Structures	40	CY	\$	\$	
207.0100	Ditch and Channel Excavation	5	CY	\$	\$	
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$	
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00	
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V	535	Ton	\$	\$	
402.0100	Seal Coat	3,838	SY	\$	\$	
503.0100	Equipment Slab-on-Grade Foundation	5	SY	\$	\$	
503.0200	Concrete Sampling Boxes	2	EA	\$	\$	
603.0100	12-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	8	LF	\$	\$	
603.0200	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	4	LF	\$	\$	
603.0300	Clean Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	\$ 15,000.00	
604.0100	Retrofit Existing Drain Inlet Grate	3	EA	\$	\$	

626.0100	Adjusting Sewer Manhole Frame and Cover	1	EA	\$	\$	
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$	
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting	120	SY	\$	\$	
681.0100	Pipe Bollard	2	EA	\$	\$	
682.0100	Drain Inlet Filter Baskets	1	EA	\$	\$	
682.0200	Maintenance of Drain Inlet Filter Baskets	9	Month	\$	\$	
684.0100	Storm Water Sampling Equipment	2	EA	\$	\$	
695.0100	Maintenance of Existing Field Offices	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00	
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (Windward Baseyard) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$	
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (Windard Baseyard)				\$	
	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS				\$	
	NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection.					

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 – Subcontracts.

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 695 – Maintenance of Existing Field Offices and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.